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Audit Threshold Report

Contest Name
President - Vice Pres (Vote for 1)
Representative In Congress - 3 Congressional District 3 (Vote for 1)
Mayor (Vote for 1)
President City Council (Vote for 1)
Comptroller (Vote for 1)
Member City Council - 1 Councilmanic District 1 (Vote for 1)
Judge Of The Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 8 (Vote for 5)
Judge Special Appeals At Large (Vote for 1)
Question 1 (Vote for 1)
Question 2 (Vote for 1)
Question A (Vote for 1)
Question B (Vote for 1)
Question C (Vote for 1)
Question D (Vote for 1)
Question E (Vote for 1)
Question F (Vote for 1)
Question G (Vote for 1)
Question H (Vote for 1)
Question | (Vote for 1)
Question J (Vote for 1)
Question K (Vote for 1)
Member City Council - 13 Councilmanic District 13 (Vote for 1)
Representative In Congress - 7 Congressional District 7 (Vote for 1)
Member City Council - 12 Councilmanic District 12 (Vote for 1)
Member City Council - 11 Councilmanic District 11 (Vote for 1)
Member City Council - 3 Councilmanic District 3 (Vote for 1)
Member City Council - 14 Councilmanic District 14 (Vote for 1)
Member City Council - 4 Councilmanic District 4 (Vote for 1)
Member City Council - 7 Councilmanic District 7 (Vote for 1)
Member City Council - 6 Councilmanic District 6 (Vote for 1)
Member City Council - 9 Councilmanic District 9 (Vote for 1)
Member City Council - 8 Councilmanic District 8 (Vote for 1)

Member City Council - 10 Councilmanic District 10 (Vote for 1)

Audit Stage Filter

Write-ins Eliminated

Cg
Clear Ballot

Report Created:

Phase2

Yes

2020-11-23 11:12

Sum of Vote
Differences
(ABS Value) [1]

74
23
57
82

67

508
79
99
88
91
80
61
71
68
87
103
112
84
90

82

22

Sum of Votes

Cast by
Contest

236255
78451
232628
221399
206986
17589
579791
187278
212106
224841
222622
225486
219509
219668
212661
206679
205231
206423
214121
211178
207734
11373
127494
13534
19550
17608
17490
16963
15084
14675
9619
15820

10531

Audit Ratio [2]
0.031%
0.029%
0.025%
0.037%
0.032%
0.006%
0.088%
0.042%
0.047%
0.039%
0.041%
0.035%
0.028%
0.032%
0.032%
0.042%
0.050%
0.054%
0.039%
0.043%
0.039%
0.035%
0.017%
0.037%
0.036%
0.028%
0.029%
0.029%
0.020%
0.061%
0.052%
0.025%

0.047%
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Audit Threshold Report

34 Representative In Congress - 2 Congressional District 2 (Vote for 1)
35 Member City Council - 2 Councilmanic District 2 (Vote for 1)
36 Member City Council - 5 Councilmanic District 5 (Vote for 1)

Total

Note 1: Using the absolute value prevents
positive and negative discrepancies from
cancelling each other out

Note 2: Values of the Audit Threshold Ratio
exceeding 0.5% would trigger an examination

Audit Stage Filter

Write-ins Eliminated

Cd

Clear Ballot

Report Created:

Phase2 Yes 2020-11-23 11:12
5 25099 0.020%
7 15244 0.046%
5 18700 0.027%
2103 4897420 0.043%




